  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2003
January, 2003 - Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NBC12429/D
NBC12429
3.3V/5V�Programmable PLL
Synthesized Clock
Generator

AWLYYWW
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
NBC12429FN PLCC-28 37 Units/Rail
NBC12429FNR2 PLCC-28 500 Tape & Reel
NBC12429FA LQFP-32 250 Units/Tray
NBC12429FAR2 LQFP-32 2000 Tape & Reel
1
32
NBC12429
2
9- BIT SR 2- BIT SR 3- BIT SR
� 16
Figure 1. NBC12429 Block Diagram (28-Lead PLCC)
10-20  MHz
S_LOAD
P_LOAD
S_DATA